THE DATASHEET OF
EL1881CS-T7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN7018 Rev 2.00 Page 1 of 13
September 15, 2011
FN7018
Rev 2.00
September 15, 2011

NOTE:
1. RSET must be a 1% resistor
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PART MARKING PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
EL1881CN EL1881CN 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
EL1881CS 1881CS 8 Ld SOIC M8.15E
EL1881CS-T7 (Note 2) 1881CS 8 Ld SOIC (Tape & Reel) M8.15E
EL1881CSZ (Notes 3, 4) 1881CSZ 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) M8.15E
EL1881CSZ-T7 (Notes 2, 3, 4) 1881CSZ 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free, Tape & Reel) M8.15E
EL1881CSZ-T13 (Notes 2, 3, 4)) 1881CSZ 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free, Tape & Reel) M8.15E
NOTES:
2. Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications.
3. These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special Pb-free material sets, molding compounds/die attach materials, and 100% matte
tin plate plus anneal (e3 termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations). Intersil